
ELECTROZI SI DISCURI TAIERE

I.D.: 52681015

Data publicarii	15.12.20	Coduri CPV	31711140-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 381,24 RON - 381,24 RON

Descriere: ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5 - 4.8 KG - 11.65 LEI+TVA/KG - TOTAL - 55.92 LEI +TVA DISC 124X1.6 - 20 BUC - 3.14 LEI+TVA/BUC - TOTAL - 62.80 LEI + TVA DISC 350X3 - 4 BUC - 26 LEI+TVA/BUC - TOTAL - 104 LEI+TVA DISC 125 GR 60 - 5 BUC - 8.60 LEI+TVA/BUC - TOTAL 43 LEI+TVA SURUB 20X150 - 6 BUC - 4.41 LEI+TVA/BUC - TOTAL - 26.46 LEI+TVA PIULITA AUTOBLOC 20 - 12 BUC - 0.95 LEI+TVA/BUC - TOTAL 11.40 LEI+TVA CONEXPAND 14X145 - 6 BUC - 2.66 LEI+TVA/BUC - TOTAL - 15.96 LEI+TVA CONEXPAND 8X95 - 1.58 LEI+TVA/BUC - TOTAL - 15.80 LEI+TVA GHIDAJ PORTI - 2 BUC - 22.95 LEI+TVA/BUC - TOTAL - 45.90 LEI+TVA
